
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 21 April 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 567985 Pursuit Peter Crawley 1 3,1,1 5/1 9 23/10/21 D 12 321.00 1 305m

 542215 Gladki Captain Abbott 1 3,6,8 5/1 19 02/02/20 D 14 162.00 2 305m

 544676 Myall Hiker Tracie Price 1 5,6,8 5/1 13 18/01/20 D 93.00 3 305m

 546255 Sugar Freak Joshua Mcdonald 1 5,5,6 5/1 12 17/03/20 B 81.00 4 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 21 April 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 576223 Miss Speed Bogan Melissa Freitag 1 1,3,3 6 1 28/04/22 B Y 11 156.00 1 305m

 572856 Wings To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 3,2,6 6 4 14/02/22 B 14 159.00 2 305m

 574417 Down South Queen Peter Crawley 1 2,6,4 6 1 30/03/22 B 14 117.00 3 305m

 576224 Lady Nitrous Melissa Freitag 1 6,1,1 6 3 28/04/22 B Y 16 167.00 4 305m

 576580 Rough Boy Russ Noel Perry 1 7,3,2 6 1 16/09/22 D Y Y 18 259.00 5 305m

 575818 Loads Of Money David Lewis 1 2,3,2 6 2 16/05/22 D Y 18 201.00 6 305m

 572855 Pace To Burn Kyle Goodwin 2 4,2,7 6 4 14/02/22 D 173.00 7 305m

 576586 Rough Girl Mel Noel Perry 2 3,3,3 6 2 16/09/22 B Y Y 167.00 8 305m

 572124 Galactic Artemis Stephen Bartholomew 1 6,2,4 6 1 04/05/22 B Y Y 141.00 9 305m

 576585 Rough Girl Slim Noel Perry 2 5,4,6 6 1 16/09/22 B Y Y 124.00 10 305m

 571039 Saint Sally David Fennell 1 2,2,5 6 2 10/01/22 B 121.00 11 305m

 542399 Chasing Jimmy Trevor Steel 1 5,6,5 6 5 05/12/19 D 114.00 12 305m

 575130 Hotfoot Swizzle Melissa Freitag 1 4,6,1 6 1 22/07/22 B Y Y 102.00 13 305m

 575133 Turning Oak Jason Newman 1 8,5,2 6 1 22/07/22 B Y Y 93.00 14 305m

 576225 Ruby Burnout Melissa Freitag 1 6,6,6 6 2 28/04/22 B Y 84.00 15 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 21 April 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 573115 Cricket Tragic John Little 2 3,2,5 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 14 154.00 1 305m

 576581 Menari One Brian Weis 1 2 M/1 16/09/22 D Y 14 151.20 2 305m

 573100 Resident Evil Robert Chuck 1 3 M/1 19/05/22 B Y Y 14 134.40 3 305m

 561409 Aston Jack David Peckham 1 6,2,3 M/1 10/04/21 D Y 18 130.00 4 305m

 577752 Aston Colada Dustin Drew 1 M/1 28/07/22 B Y 5 305m

 575134 Toot Toot Patricia Bouchier 1 M/1 22/07/22 D Y Y 6 305m

 573113 Bungaloo Bruiser John Little 3 7,4,2 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 150.00 7 305m

 576614 Galactic Raven Robert Chuck 1 2 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 134.40 8 305m

 561612 Pate Biscuit Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 3 M/1 12/07/21 B 117.60 9 305m

 573121 Bungaloo Jordy John Little 3 4,5,5 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 94.00 10 305m

 576582 Menari Ace Brian Weis 1 5,3,5 M/1 16/09/22 B Y 82.80 11 305m

 564820 Paw Some Gunther Melissa Freitag 1 4,6,5 M/1 02/10/21 D Y Y 80.00 12 305m

 575129 Hotfoot Lump Jason Newman 1 4,4 M/1 22/07/22 D Y Y 66.00 13 305m

 570409 Mushy Neville Lenehan 1 4,5 M/1 23/11/21 D 66.00 14 305m

 558287 Eskimo Ruby Robert Wombwell 1 6,4,5 M/1 12/01/21 B 64.80 15 305m

 572138 Unleash Sophie David Peckham 1 4 M/1 13/04/22 B Y Y 58.80 16 305m

 575131 Hotfoot Piggy Melissa Freitag 1 6,6 M/1 22/07/22 B Y Y 48.40 17 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 21 April 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 552924 Paw Some Storm David Green 1 8,1,8 1/1 22 18/12/20 B Y Y 17 213.00 1 400m

 567985 Pursuit Peter Crawley 2 3,1,1 3/1/2 9 23/10/21 D 3 321.00 2 400m

 562037 Artificial Blue Calum Blake 3 4,3,3 3/1/2 14 12/12/20 D 18 180.00 3 400m

 560836 Cadillac Star Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 1,3,2 4/1/2 10 10/04/21 B 1 230.00 4 400m

 561363 Compton Yap Tracie Price 1 2,3,7 4/1/2 9 20/04/21 B Y 14 267.00 5 400m

 546255 Sugar Freak Joshua Mcdonald 2 5,5,6 4/1/2 12 17/03/20 B 81.00 6 400m

 571035 Saint Tommy David Fennell 2 5,1,7 4/1/1 4 10/01/22 D 152.00 7 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 21 April 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 566488 Barra Banjo Tracie Price 1 3,7,4 5/1 2 12/12/21 D Y 3 159.00 1 400m

 562114 Gypsy Chick Jason Newman 1 4,5,6 5/1 11 10/05/21 B Y 6 204.00 2 400m

 542215 Gladki Captain Abbott 2 3,6,8 5/1 19 02/02/20 D 14 162.00 3 400m

 563157 Federal Command David Peckham 2 4,1,5 5/1 7 06/07/21 D 17 189.00 4 400m

 556103 Rough Boy Buddy Brian Weis 2 2,2,2 5/1 7 08/12/20 D 18 198.00 5 400m

 570801 Compton Brockie Tracie Price 1 5,7,3 5/1 4 30/03/22 D Y Y 191.00 6 400m

 554560 Buster Banjo Tracie Price 1 4(FEL),2,2 5/1 11 06/01/21 D Y 182.00 7 400m

 570427 Aston Cherokee Tracie Price 1 7,2,5 5/1 3 02/01/22 D Y 174.00 8 400m

 572855 Pace To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 4,2,7 5/1 4 14/02/22 D 173.00 9 400m

 567200 Mocambora Mia David Peckham 1 6,4,8 5/1 3 25/12/21 B Y 148.00 10 400m

 552921 Captain Red Tin David Peckham 1 3,4,5 5/1 7 18/12/20 D Y Y 136.00 11 400m

 562039 Shameless Jazmyn Blake 4 8,7,7 5/1 4 12/12/20 B 120.00 12 400m

 560953 Cadillac Burns Captain Abbott 1 5,7,1 5/1 6 04/07/21 D 119.00 13 400m

 544676 Myall Hiker Tracie Price 2 5,6,8 5/1 13 18/01/20 D 93.00 14 400m

 560830 Cadillac Rocks Captain Abbott 1 5,7,6 5/1 7 10/04/21 D 72.00 15 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 21 April 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 572856 Wings To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 3,2,6 6 4 14/02/22 B 3 159.00 1 400m

 560670 Laura's Scotch Neville Lenehan 2 1,3 6 1 22/03/21 B 11 158.40 2 400m

 576223 Miss Speed Bogan Melissa Freitag 2 1,3,3 6 1 28/04/22 B Y 11 156.00 3 400m

 576617 Galactic Spartan Robert Chuck 1 1,1 6 2 16/09/22 D Y Y 13 189.20 4 400m

 574897 Aston Connor Tracie Price 1 1,4,4 6 1 07/04/22 D Y 13 124.80 5 400m

 573099 Huntsman Robert Chuck 1 3,2,1 6 2 19/05/22 D Y Y 14 262.00 6 400m

 558279 Eskimo Roman Robert Wombwell 1 3,5,2 6 1 12/01/21 D 14 138.00 7 400m

 542400 Chessmen Elizabeth Steel 1 3,6,6 6 4 05/12/19 D 14 135.00 8 400m

 574417 Down South Queen Peter Crawley 2 2,6,4 6 1 30/03/22 B 14 117.00 9 400m

 576224 Lady Nitrous Melissa Freitag 2 6,1,1 6 3 28/04/22 B Y 16 167.00 10 400m

 576580 Rough Boy Russ Noel Perry 2 7,3,2 6 1 16/09/22 D Y Y 18 259.00 11 400m

 575818 Loads Of Money David Lewis 2 2,3,2 6 2 16/05/22 D Y 18 201.00 12 400m

 571124 Belair Brae Trevor Steel 1 8,2,2 6 3 07/01/22 B 18 190.80 13 400m

 560395 My Boy Josh Nicole Stanley 1 6,6,5 6 4 31/03/21 D 19 144.00 14 400m

 575133 Turning Oak Jason Newman 2 8,5,2 6 1 22/07/22 B Y Y 19 93.00 15 400m

 546833 Zambora Sam Captain Abbott 1 2,7,2 6 8 27/04/20 D 178.00 16 400m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 1 4,4,8 6 3 07/03/22 B Y 173.00 17 400m

 576586 Rough Girl Mel Noel Perry 1 3,3,3 6 2 16/09/22 B Y Y 167.00 18 400m

 566229 Argyle Kinloch Captain Abbott 1 8,1,2 6 3 01/10/21 B 165.00 19 400m

 562407 Fawn Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 3,1,3 6 1 20/08/21 D 157.93 20 400m

 563346 Sarah Louise Aaron Blake 2 4,3,5 6 2 14/06/21 B 156.00 21 400m

 570422 Aston Zeppelin Tracie Price 1 7,3,2 6 4 02/01/22 D Y 151.00 22 400m

 555636 Gypsy Tony Noel Perry 1 2,3,4 6 3 09/12/20 D Y 151.00 23 400m

 566483 Sooner Or Later Tracie Price 1 3,1,3 6 2 12/12/21 D Y 149.00 24 400m

 564647 Aphrodite Sally Joshua Mcdonald 3 2,1,4 6 3 02/11/21 B Y 141.00 25 400m

 572124 Galactic Artemis Stephen Bartholomew 2 6,2,4 6 1 04/05/22 B Y Y 141.00 26 400m

 566492 Starvin' Marvin Tracie Price 1 5,3,8 6 3 12/12/21 D Y 136.00 27 400m

 558845 Sins To Burn Melissa Freitag 1 7,6,8 6 5 21/01/21 D 129.00 28 400m

 560832 Cadillac Magic Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 7,8,3 6 5 10/04/21 B 127.00 29 400m

 576585 Rough Girl Slim Noel Perry 1 5,4,6 6 1 16/09/22 B Y Y 124.00 30 400m

 560952 Cadillac Gas Captain Abbott 1 4,6,2 6 4 04/07/21 D 123.00 31 400m

 571039 Saint Sally David Fennell 2 2,2,5 6 2 10/01/22 B 121.00 32 400m

 561764 Fried Giblet Joshua Mcdonald 1 3,6,2 6 4 17/03/21 B 116.00 33 400m

 542399 Chasing Jimmy Trevor Steel 2 5,6,5 6 5 05/12/19 D 114.00 34 400m

 564578 Judiciary Peter Crawley 2 6,7,8 6 2 03/11/21 D Y 111.00 35 400m

 575130 Hotfoot Swizzle Melissa Freitag 2 4,6,1 6 1 22/07/22 B Y Y 102.00 36 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 21 April 2024

Trainer Dist

 559297 Beauty Bubbles Aaron Blake 3 8,7,5 6 6 10/03/21 B 96.00 37 400m

 557367 Just Paddy David Fennell 1 5,4,7 6 2 28/03/21 D Y Y 92.00 38 400m

 576225 Ruby Burnout Melissa Freitag 2 6,6,6 6 2 28/04/22 B Y 84.00 39 400m

 559912 Saint Milly David Fennell 2 4,8,8 6 6 31/01/21 B 80.00 40 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 21 April 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 573115 Cricket Tragic John Little 1 3,2,5 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 14 154.00 1 400m

 576581 Menari One Brian Weis 2 2 M/1 16/09/22 D Y 14 151.20 2 400m

 560672 Laura's Brandy Nicole Stanley 2 3,6,5 M/1 22/03/21 B 14 109.00 3 400m

 575134 Toot Toot Patricia Bouchier 2 M/1 22/07/22 D Y Y 4 400m

 573113 Bungaloo Bruiser John Little 2 7,4,2 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 150.00 5 400m

 573121 Bungaloo Jordy John Little 2 4,5,5 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 94.00 6 400m

 575129 Hotfoot Lump Jason Newman 2 4,4 M/1 22/07/22 D Y Y 66.00 7 400m

 571176 Talanjee Luna Kurt Howard 1 6,6 M/1 06/01/22 B 52.80 8 400m

 560671 Plum Brandy Neville Lenehan 1 6 M/1 22/03/21 B 50.40 9 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 21 April 2024

Trainer Dist

512 meters

 541714 Aston Marvel Dustin Drew 1 5,1,1 1/1 18 10/11/19 D Y 12 264.00 1 512m

 568631 Minh Ellie Tracie Price 1 4,7,1 2/1/1 7 14/10/21 B Y 171.00 2 512m

 565031 Purified Jason Newman 1 7,1,3 3/1/1 8 24/08/21 B Y 17 243.00 3 512m

 562037 Artificial Blue Calum Blake 1 4,3,3 3/1/1 14 12/12/20 D 18 180.00 4 512m

 542968 Aston Malle Aimee Drew 1 1,4,3 4/1/2 17 13/12/19 B Y 1 228.00 5 512m

 554275 Federal Fernando David Peckham 2 1,5,3 4/1/2 17 22/12/20 D 1 174.00 6 512m

 552954 Hooked On Love Tracie Price 1 5,5,4 4/1/2 9 05/01/21 D Y Y 189.00 7 512m

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 3 5,5,4 4/1/1 9 05/12/20 D 140.00 8 512m

 562824 Classy Shot David Peckham 2 4,4,4 4/1/1 4 02/09/21 D Y Y 95.00 9 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 21 April 2024

Trainer Dist

512 meters

 559469 Come On Kilkenny Jason Newman 1 3,2,4 5/1 7 22/02/21 D Y 3 240.00 1 512m

 567573 Mister Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 1,2,2 5/1 8 14/01/22 D 11 342.00 2 512m

 575535 Aston Reims Aimee Drew 1 2,3,5 5/1 2 16/04/22 D Y 14 199.20 3 512m

 562085 In The Bug Tracie Price 1 8,8,1 5/1 4 06/06/21 D 17 138.00 4 512m

 556103 Rough Boy Buddy Brian Weis 1 2,2,2 5/1 7 08/12/20 D 18 198.00 5 512m

 571168 Eureka Robbie Kurt Howard 2 4,4,2 5/1 2 06/01/22 D 188.60 6 512m

 571035 Saint Tommy David Fennell 1 5,1,7 5/1 4 10/01/22 D 152.00 7 512m

 560391 Keanu Boy Turbo Nicole Stanley 1 6,5,5 5/1 8 31/03/21 D 147.00 8 512m

 568850 Top Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 5,5,7 5/1 9 07/01/22 D 129.00 9 512m

 562039 Shameless Jazmyn Blake 2 8,7,7 5/1 4 12/12/20 B 120.00 10 512m

 564578 Judiciary Peter Crawley 1 6,7,8 5/1 2 03/11/21 D Y 111.00 11 512m
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512 meters

 568662 Aston Colette Jonathon Malone 1 1,6,2 6 1 01/11/21 B Y 1 124.80 1 512m

 566732 Our Damiro Melissa Freitag 1 3,6,6 6 2 24/11/21 B 3 177.00 2 512m

 573176 Magic Nancy David Fennell 1 2,5,5 6 5 05/03/22 B Y 3 112.00 3 512m

 560670 Laura's Scotch Neville Lenehan 1 1,3 6 1 22/03/21 B 11 158.40 4 512m

 556294 Compton Daisy Tracie Price 1 2,4,8 6 7 07/03/21 B Y Y 14 123.00 5 512m

 563157 Federal Command David Peckham 1 4,1,5 6 7 06/07/21 D 17 189.00 6 512m

 563346 Sarah Louise Aaron Blake 1 4,3,5 6 2 14/06/21 B 156.00 7 512m

 555636 Gypsy Tony Noel Perry 2 2,3,4 6 3 09/12/20 D Y 151.00 8 512m

 562825 Pat The Rat David Peckham 1 5,5,7 6 5 02/09/21 D Y Y 143.00 9 512m

 564647 Aphrodite Sally Joshua Mcdonald 2 2,1,4 6 3 02/11/21 B Y 141.00 10 512m

 573171 Magic Tom David Fennell 1 2,2,5 6 1 05/03/22 D Y 125.00 11 512m

 571170 Naringal Sally Kurt Howard 1 6,6,3 6 1 06/01/22 B 104.40 12 512m

 568997 Zombieland Robert Chuck 1 6,7,5 6 1 21/02/22 D Y Y 93.00 13 512m

 559912 Saint Milly David Fennell 1 4,8,8 6 6 31/01/21 B 80.00 14 512m

 559908 Saint Kimetto David Fennell 2 5,5,5 6 4 31/01/21 D 69.00 15 512m

Order of Choice- Created Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Page 11 of 19



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 21 April 2024

Trainer Dist

512 meters

 573115 Cricket Tragic John Little 3 3,2,5 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 3 154.00 1 512m

 560672 Laura's Brandy Nicole Stanley 1 3,6,5 M/1 22/03/21 B 14 109.00 2 512m

 577751 Aston Botan Dustin Drew 1 M/1 28/07/22 D Y 3 512m

 573113 Bungaloo Bruiser John Little 1 7,4,2 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 150.00 4 512m

 573121 Bungaloo Jordy John Little 1 4,5,5 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 94.00 5 512m

 577754 Aston Mai Tai Aimee Drew 1 4,5,7 M/1 28/07/22 B Y 64.40 6 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS
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600+ meters

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 2 5,5,4 4/1/1 9 05/12/20 D 140.00 1 600m
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 562037 Artificial Blue Calum Blake 2 4,3,3 5/1 14 12/12/20 D 18 180.00 1 600m

 568631 Minh Ellie Tracie Price 2 4,7,1 5/1 7 14/10/21 B Y 171.00 2 600m

 563568 Skye Made Me Patricia Bouchier 1 7,6,5 5/1 3 06/10/21 B Y Y 165.60 3 600m

 557859 Tigger's Run David Green 1 4,5,5 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 158.00 4 600m

 562039 Shameless Jazmyn Blake 3 8,7,7 5/1 4 12/12/20 B 120.00 5 600m

 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 2 6,6,5 5/1 5 14/06/21 D 102.00 6 600m
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 568998 Blue Phoenix Robert Chuck 1 1,2,2 6 3 21/02/22 B Y Y 13 215.00 1 600m

 571168 Eureka Robbie Kurt Howard 1 4,4,2 6 2 06/01/22 D 188.60 2 600m

 542396 Iverson Elizabeth Steel 1 7,8,4 6 4 05/12/19 B 102.00 3 600m

 559297 Beauty Bubbles Aaron Blake 1 8,7,5 6 6 10/03/21 B 96.00 4 600m

 559908 Saint Kimetto David Fennell 1 5,5,5 6 4 31/01/21 D 69.00 5 600m
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600+ meters

 557859 Tigger's Run David Green 2 4,5,5 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 158.00 1 732m

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 1 5,5,4 5/1 9 05/12/20 D 140.00 2 732m
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 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 1 6,6,5 6 5 14/06/21 D 102.00 1 732m

 542396 Iverson Elizabeth Steel 2 7,8,4 6 4 05/12/19 B 102.00 2 732m
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512 meters Grade 5 Grade 5 Series (H)

 571056 Compton Kelly Tracie Price 1 2,3,2 5/1 4 13/04/22 B Y Y 3 264.00 1 512m

 552476 Two Fifty Three Adam Mackereth 1 1,2,4 5/1 9 18/12/20 B Y Y 13 196.00 2 512m

 558150 Honey Rocks Tracie Price 1 5,5,2 5/1 14 11/02/21 B Y 222.00 3 512m

 563513 Canya Catch Me Tracie Price 1 5,3,1 5/1 6 06/08/21 D Y 193.00 4 512m

 562039 Shameless Jazmyn Blake 1 8,7,7 5/1 4 12/12/20 B 120.00 5 512m

 559297 Beauty Bubbles Aaron Blake 2 8,7,5 5/1 6 10/03/21 B 96.00 6 512m
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 563346 Sarah Louise Aaron Blake 3 4,3,5 6 2 14/06/21 B 156.00 1 512m

 558848 Comet To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 6,6,3 6 7 21/01/21 B 151.00 2 512m

 564647 Aphrodite Sally Joshua Mcdonald 1 2,1,4 6 3 02/11/21 B Y 141.00 3 512m

 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 3 6,6,5 6 5 14/06/21 D 102.00 4 512m
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